Name : Ms. Staney Sherin T

Gender : Female

Designation : Assistant Professor

Department : English

Date of Birth : 03/10/1981

Date of Appointment : 13/07/2010

Mobile Number : 9487657971

E-mail: staneytsherin@gmail.com

Qualification : MA, MPhil

Approved Guide(UniversityName) : Nil

Served as ResourcePerson : Nil

List of Publications :

Articles published in International Journals: 4

- Published an article entitled "Gender Discrimination: An Outlook in ManjuKapur's *Difficult Daughters*" in *The Criterion: An International Journal in English*, vol.7, Issue I, February 2017. ISSN: No:0976-8165, Pages: 215-217.
- Published an article entitled "Rootlessness in ManjuKapur's*The Immigrant*, in a UGC Approved Journal (J.No. 48991), ROOTS International Journal of Multidisciplinary Researches, vol: 4, No: 3,February 2018, ISSN:2349-8684, Pages:336-37.
- Published an article entitled "Quest of the Displaced in ManjuKapur's The Immigrant- An Outlook", an International Journal of English, Language, Literature in Humanities(IJELLH), VOL 6, Issue 8, ISSN NO: 2321-7065, pp. 257-265.



 Published an article entitled "Marital Discord in ManjuKapur's*Brothers*" in an International monthly online journal, *Language in India*, vol 18, No 11, ISSN-1930- 2940, UGC Serial Number 49042.

Project Details : Nil